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IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

| 52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
32 Prova 29/10/2023 09:13 .
Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:07:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(9) Arthur Gama

1 9:09:41.162 2:36.232 39.046 48.015 1:09.171 139,9
2 9:11:24.316 1:43.154 34.135 30.332 38.687 146,1
3 9:13:01.381 1:37.065 29.157 29.540 38.368 189,1
4 9:14:39.790 1:38.409 29.324 30.539 38.546 192,5
5 9:16:16.805 1:37.015 29.293 29.438 38.284 187,8
6 9:17:53.598 1:36.793 28.961 29.444 38.388 194,2
7 9:19:30.333 1:36.735 29.035 29.480 38.220 188,5
8 9:21:07.097 1:36.764 29.011 29.361 38.392 188,2
9 9:23:25.040 2:17.943 35.167 45.534 57.242 188,2
10 9:26:06.674 2:41.634 44.779 52.288 1:04.567 117,3
11 9:27:45.516 1:38.842 30.416 30.166 38.260 189,5
12 9:29:22.873 1:37.357 29.173 29.925 38.259 188,2
13 9:30:59.557 1:36.684 28.924 29.260 38.500 193,9
14 9:32:37.095 1:37.538 29.598 29.257 38.683 188,2
15 9:34:13.762 1:36.667 28.800 29.208 38.659 194,2
(38) Zezinho Mugiatti
1 9:09:41.285 2:36.321 40.260 48.106 1:07.955 1414
2 9:11:25.278 1:43.993 34.584 30.376 39.033 147,5
3 9:13:02.517 1:37.239 29.102 29.621 38.516 190,5
4 9:14:40.866 1:38.349 29.874 29.718 38.757 189,1
5 9:16:18.662 1:37.796 30.007 29.486 38.303 189,1
6 9:17:55.271 1:36.609 29.099 29.095 38.415 189,1
7 9:19:31.725 1:36.454 28.920 29.206 38.328 194,2
8 9:21:08.287 1:36.562 28.899 29.190 38.473 189,8
9 9:23:26.243 2:17.956 35.466 45.303 57.187 189,8
10 9:26:07.134 2:40.891 44.821 52.015 1:04.055 119,2
11 9:27:46.091 1:38.957 30.268 30.265 38.424 189,8
12 9:29:23.434 1:37.343 29.020 29.862 38.461 190,8
13 9:30:59.871 1:36.437 28.912 29.223 38.302 190,1
14 9:32:37.530 1:37.659 29.692 29.281 38.686 193,9
15 9:34:14.166 1:36.636 28.948 29.134 38.554 190,1

(24) Felipe Bartz

1 9:09:40.761 2:36.347 38.077 48.447 1:09.823 146,5
2 9:11:23.806 1:43.045 34.306 30.252 38.487 144,8
3 9:13:00.977 1:37.171 29.074 29.557 38.540 190,1
4 9:14:39.534 1:38.557 29.462 30.557 38.538 194,6
5 9:16:16.527 1:36.993 29.131 29.338 38.524 188,8
6 9:17:53.017 1:36.490 28.893 29.174 38.423 194,6
7 9:19:29.684 1:36.667 29.125 29.303 38.239 188,8
8 9:21:06.501 1:36.817 28.914 29.405 38.498 195,3
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IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
32 Prova 29/10/2023 09:13 . .
Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:07:03
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
9 9:23:23.106 2:16.605 32.475 47.357 56.773 189,8
10 9:26:06.349 2:43.243 44.243 52.805 1:06.195 115,5
11 9:27:46.616 1:40.267 30.929 30.590 38.748 188,5
12 9:29:23.968 1:37.352 29.275 29.707 38.370 191,2
13 9:31:01.199 1:37.231 29.133 29.458 38.640 191,2
14 9:32:38.331 1:37.132 29.003 29.485 38.644 195,3
15 9:34:15.694 1:37.363 29.022 29.325 39.016 190,1
(35) Gabriel Robe
1 9:09:41.983 2:36.258 39.877 48.288 1:08.093 148,8
2 9:11:24.951 1:42.968 33.651 30.518 38.799 150,0
3 9:13:02.092 1:37.141 29.223 29.483 38.435 187,5
4 9:14:40.361 1:38.269 30.083 29.702 38.484 187,2
5 9:16:17.388 1:37.027 29.384 29.431 38.212 193,9
p6 9:18:00.338 1:42.950 29.227 29.360 185,6
7 9:19:53.976 1:53.638 29.374 38.608
8 9:21:31.803 1:37.827 29.209 29.646 38.972 186,2
9 9:23:29.313 1:57.510 33.667 31.195 52.648 160,7
10 9:26:08.187 2:38.874 43.392 53.850 1:01.632 105,3
11 9:27:48.326 1:40.139 29.832 31.818 38.489 188,2
12 9:29:24.872 1:36.546 29.076 29.198 38.272 186,5
13 9:31:01.663 1:36.791 29.159 29.391 38.241 186,9
14 9:32:38.714 1:37.051 28.932 29.500 38.619 194,6
15 9:34:16.230 1:37.516 29.015 29.395 39.106 188,2

(218) Vinicius Papareli

1 9:09:42.836 2:36.799 48.205 46.085 1:02.509 117,8
2 9:11:25.795 1:42.959 33.780 30.600 38.579 153,2
3 9:13:03.060 1:37.265 29.076 29.661 38.528 187,8
4 9:15:09.850 2:06.790 30.648 29.849 1:06.293 193,5
5 9:16:46.956 1:37.106 29.104 29.561 38.441 184,0
6 9:18:23.880 1:36.924 28.975 29.498 38.451 192,5
7 9:20:01.907 1:38.027 29.059 30.305 38.663 185,2
8 9:21:39.096 1:37.189 29.060 29.569 38.560 185,9
9 9:23:30.324 1:51.228 29.601 30.388 51.239 186,9
10 9:26:09.021 2:38.697 43.053 56.349 59.295 106,3
11 9:27:50.618 1:41.597 29.317 33.838 38.442 188,8
12 9:29:28.518 1:37.900 29.327 29.813 38.760 188,8
13 9:31:05.922 1:37.404 29.179 29.565 38.660 187,8
14 9:32:44.872 1:38.950 29.131 30.195 39.624 194,6
15 9:34:22.582 1:37.710 29.562 29.444 38.704 187,2

(98) Enzo Bedani

1 9:09:42.456 2:36.322 40.988 47.599 1:07.735 138,3
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IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
32 Prova 29/10/2023 09:13 . .
Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:07:03
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
2 9:11:26.284 1:43.828 34.015 30.962 38.851 153,0
3 9:13:03.291 1:37.007 29.394 29.369 38.244 187,8
4 9:14:43.478 1:40.187 30.598 29.959 39.630 194,2
5 9:16:21.009 1:37.531 29.432 29.474 38.625 187,2
6 9:17:58.509 1:37.500 29.299 29.457 38.744 194,2
7 9:19:36.091 1:37.582 29.159 29.527 38.896 187,8
8 9:21:13.020 1:36.929 29.066 29.568 38.295 188,2
9 9:23:27.077 2:14.057 31.291 45.437 57.329 187,5
10 9:26:07.465 2:40.388 44.494 52.798 1:03.096 111,5
11 9:27:53.194 1:45.729 30.154 37.132 38.443 188,5
12 9:29:30.145 1:36.951 29.307 29.323 38.321 186,9
13 9:31:06.518 1:36.373 28.906 29.174 38.293 193,5
14 9:32:45.083 1:38.565 29.182 29.681 39.702 187,5
15 9:34:22.952 1:37.869 30.057 29.493 38.319 174,5

1 9:09:40.094 2:36.313 44.731 40.263 1:11.319 142,3
2 9:11:23.218 1:43.124 34.519 30.138 38.467 143,8
3 9:13:00.707 1:37.489 29.146 29.493 38.850 189,8
4 9:14:43.228 1:42.521 32.660 30.357 39.504 189,5
5 9:16:20.788 1:37.560 29.182 29.718 38.660 190,8
6 9:17:58.130 1:37.342 29.153 29.469 38.720 194,6
7 9:19:35.798 1:37.668 29.097 29.686 38.885 190,5
8 9:21:13.611 1:37.813 28.906 29.757 39.150 195,3
9 9:23:27.670 2:14.059 31.674 44,964 57.421 191,2
10 9:26:07.884 2:40.214 44.296 53.077 1:02.841 108,7
11 9:27:49.964 1:42.080 29.897 33.441 38.742 191,2
12 9:29:27.829 1:37.865 29.328 29.529 39.008 188,5
13 9:31:05.541 1:37.712 29.093 29.661 38.958 191,8
14 9:32:45.026 1:39.485 29.237 30.253 39.995 188,2
15 9:34:25.882 1:40.856 30.896 29.731 40.229 190,5
(19) Felipe Papazissis
1 9:16:54.649 1:44.798 36.088 30.097 38.613
2 9:18:30.867 1:36.218 29.013 29.160 38.045 189,1
3 9:20:07.134 1:36.267 28.649 29.387 38.231 196,4
4 9:21:44.316 1:37.182 29.005 29.154 39.023 190,5
5 9:23:31.714 1:47.398 29.581 29.727 48.090 187,2
6 9:26:09.534 2:37.820 42.843 56.670 58.307 121,8
7 9:27:48.697 1:39.163 29.349 31.365 38.449 191,5
8 9:29:25.560 1:36.863 29.167 29.351 38.345 191,5
9 9:31:02.415 1:36.855 28.965 29.395 38.495 191,8
10 9:32:39.643 1:37.228 29.182 29.414 38.632 191,2
11 9:34:16.658 1:37.015 28.894 29.473 38.648 196,0
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Velocitta, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023
52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km

32 Prova 29/10/2023 09:13 .
Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:07:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 9:09:40.221 2:36.331 35.767 49.994 1:10.570 144,0
2 9:11:24.568 1:44.347 34.614 31.018 38.715 141,4
3 9:13:01.707 1:37.139 29.232 29.506 38.401 190,1
4 9:14:40.023 1:38.316 30.104 29.770 38.442 193,5
5 9:16:18.220 1:38.197 30.692 29.347 38.158 185,6
6 9:17:54.967 1:36.747 28.912 29.355 38.480 194,6
7 9:19:32.490 1:37.523 29.705 29.290 38.528 187,8
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Velocitta, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023 Lapchart
52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km . . .
32 Prova 29/10/2023 09:13 . . . .

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:07:03

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
92 92 92 92 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 9 9 9 9 9
16 16 24 24 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 38 38 38 38 38
24 24 9 9 16 35 16 38 38 38 38 24 24 24 24 24
9 9 16 16 35 16 38 16 98 98 98 35 35 35 35 35
38 38 35 35 38 38 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 218 218
35 35 38 38 92 92 98 98 35 35 35 218 218 218 92 98
218 98 218 218 98 98 35 35 218 218 218 98 98 98 98 92
98 218 98 98 218 218 218 218 19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

Hugo Cibien (92)
Mathias de Valle (16)
Felipe Bartz (24)
Arthur Gama (9)
Zezinho Mugiatti (38)
Gabriel Robe (35)
Vinicius Papareli (218)
Enzo Bedani (98)
Felipe Papazissis (19)
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